

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 412 of 2019

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Ramnath Usendi

05/08/2019	Shri K. K. Singh, GA for the State/appellant. The bailable warrant issued against the respondents has remained unserved. Let fresh bailable warrant for a sum of Rs.1 Lakh be issued against the respondents for their appearance before this Court on 15.10.2019. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Prashant Kumar Mishra)</td><td>(Gautam Chourdiya)</td></tr><tr><td>Judge</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Prashant Kumar Mishra)	(Gautam Chourdiya)	Judge	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Prashant Kumar Mishra)	(Gautam Chourdiya)						
Judge	Judge						
Nirala							