

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

ACQA No. 412 of 2019

State Of Chhattisgarh **Versus** Ramnath Usendi & Ors.

15/10/2019	Shri Aditya Sharma, PL for the State. Shri Abhinav Shrivastava, counsel for the respondents. Respondents are present in the Court with their counsel Shri Abhinav Shrivastava. Post the acquittal appeal for final hearing in due course. In the meanwhile, paper book be prepared within 08 weeks. Further appearance of the respondents is dispensed with. SD/- (Prashant Kumar Mishra) Judge SD/- (Gautam Chourdiya) Judge
Ayushi	